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Detailed Results 5641

Trin 2 Piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Louise Haugaard Senf -- Frem Odense

100A  Forward jump 1 10 40 45 50 13,5 13,50 13,50

200A  Back jump 1 1,1 60 55 50 16,5 18,15 31,65

11B  Forward line-up 1 1,0 55 6,0 50 16,5 16,50 48,15

2 Vivyan Hansen -- AGF Udspring / AGF

100A  Forward jump 1 10 45 50 6,0 150 1500 15,00

200A Back jump 1 1,1 35 30 3,5 10,5 11,55 26,55

11B  Forward line-up 1 10 35 35 4,0 10,5 10,50 37,05

3 Caroline Wegerberg -- AGF Udspring

100A  Forward jump 1 10 45 40 40 12,0 12,00 12,00

200A  Back jump 1 1,1 25 45 40 120 13,20 25,20

11B  Forward line-up 1 10 35 35 35 10,5 10,50 35,70

Trin 2 Drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Elias Kron Boysen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

100A  Forward jump 1 10 55 55 45 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Back jump 1 11 40 50 50 150 16,50 33,00
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 49,50
2 William Pedersen -- Frem Odense

100A Forward jump 1 1,0 50 55 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Back jump 1 11 45 55 6,0 16,5 18,15 33,15
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 50 50 55 150 1500 48,15
3 Mathias Sggaard Dybdal -- AGF Udspring / AGF

100A  Forward jump 1 10 50 50 55 150 15,00 15,00
200A Back jump 1 11 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 33,15
11B  Forward line-up 1 1,0 45 45 50 13,5 13,50 46,65
4 Lukas Vestergaard -- Frem Odense

100A  Forward jump 1 10 45 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A Back jump 1 11 50 50 45 150 16,50 31,50
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 45 50 55 150 1500 46,50
5 Silas Jul Kierstien -- Frem Odense

100A Forward jump 1 1,0 40 35 40 12,0 12,00 12,00
200A Back jump 1 1,1 40 40 40 12,0 13,20 2520
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 35 45 40 12,0 12,00 37,20
6 Villads Frank Nielsen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

100A  Forward jump 1 10 35 40 35 10,5 10,50 10,50
200A Back jump 1 11 25 25 30 75 825 1875
11B  Forward line-up 1 1,0 3,0 50 35 10,5 10,50 29,25
Trin 3 Piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Salka Gudbrandsdottir -- SK Poseidon

100A _ Forward jump 3 11 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Trin 3 Piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
200A  Back jump 3 12 55 55 50 16,5 19,80 37,95
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 50 55 55 16,5 23,10 61,05
2 Frida Wallander -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 3 11 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A Back jump 3 1,2 40 40 45 120 14,40 32,55
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 50 55 60 16,5 23,10 5565
3 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A  Forward jump 1 10 65 60 65 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A  Back jump 1 1,1 50 45 50 150 16,50 36,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 60 50 15,0 18,00 54,00
4 Mathilde Meedom -- AGF Udspring / AGF
100A  Forward jump 1 10 60 65 65 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A  Back jump 1 11 55 50 60 16,5 18,15 37,65
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 40 4,5 13,5 16,20 53,85
5 Embla Hjalmarsson -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 3 11 45 45 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A  Back jump 3 1,2 45 40 40 12,0 14,40 29,25
101C  Forward Dive 3 1,4 40 50 45 13,5 18,90 48,15
6 Ylva Davidsson-Bremborg -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 1 10 50 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A  Back jump 1 1,1 50 50 45 150 16,50 31,50
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 50 45 50 15,0 1500 46,50
7 Tilda Hjalmarsson -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 1 10 55 50 45 150 1500 15,00
200A  Back jump 1 1,1 45 45 50 13,5 14,85 29,85
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 46,05
8 Tilde Benilsson -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 1 10 55 50 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A  Back jump 1 1,1 40 45 40 120 13,20 29,70
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 45 50 55 15,0 1500 44,70
9 Nina Gisler -- SK Poseidon
100A Forward jump 1 1,0 50 50 45 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A  Back jump 1 1,1 45 40 50 13,5 14,85 29,85
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 40 35 40 120 12,00 41,85
10 Alma Lindberg -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 1 10 50 45 50 150 1500 15,00
200A  Back jump 1 1,1 40 40 40 120 13,20 28,20
11B  Forward line-up 1 1,0 45 45 50 13,5 13,50 41,70
11 Isabella Forshufvud -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 1 10 40 40 40 12,0 12,00 12,00
200A  Back jump 1 1,1 45 40 45 13,5 14,85 26,85
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 45 45 40 13,5 13,50 40,35
12 Nina Janmyr -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 1 10 45 45 50 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A Back jump 1 1,1 40 45 50 13,5 14,85 28,35
11B  Forward line-up 1 10 40 35 35 10,5 10,50 38,85

Trin 3 Drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jochum Cordt lhlemann -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A  Forward jump 1 10 55 60 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Trin 3 Drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
200A Back jump 1 11 40 45 40 12,0 1320 31,20
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 35 30 40 10,5 12,60 43,80
2 Tobias Frank Nielsen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A  Forward jump 1 10 45 45 55 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A Back jump 1 11 45 4,0 40 12,0 1320 26,70
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 40 45 13,5 16,20 42,90
3 Viktor Ellehammer Andersen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A Forward jump 3 1,1 35 30 35 10,5 11,55 11,55
200A Back jump 3 12 40 40 50 12,0 14,40 2595
11B  Forward line-up 3 11 40 55 50 150 16,50 42,45
4 William Hay-Schmidt -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A  Forward jump 1 10 40 35 4,0 12,0 12,00 12,00
200A  Back jump 1 1,1 40 35 4,0 12,0 1320 25,20
101A Forward Dive 1 14 40 30 35 10,5 14,70 39,90
5 Simon Myrvold -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 0 10 40 35 30 10,5 10,50 10,50
200A Back jump 0 1,0 50 40 45 13,5 13,50 24,00
11B  Forward line-up 0 10 45 35 40 12,0 12,00 36,00
Trin 4 Piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Maja Steenstrup Hannibal -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A Forward jump 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Back jump 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 37,80
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 50 5,0 15,0 18,00 55,80
21A  Back line-up 1 12 6,0 55 55 16,5 19,80 75,60
2 Josefine Brandt -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 55 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A  Back jump 1 11 6,0 65 55 18,0 19,80 37,80
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 55 45 13,5 16,20 54,00
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 40 4,0 40 12,0 16,80 70,80
3 Filippa Brandt -- SK Poseidon
100A  Forward jump 1 10 50 50 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Back jump 1 1,1 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 33,15
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 50 5,0 15,0 18,00 51,15
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 45 45 45 13,5 18,90 70,05

4 Wilma Nairn Toftse -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

100A  Forward jump 1 10 55 55 5,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Back jump 1 1,1 55 6,0 55 16,5 18,15 34,65
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 40 40 12,0 14,40 49,05
21A  Back line-up 1 1,2 55 50 5,0 150 18,00 67,05
5 Sarah Valore -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

100A  Forward jump 1 1,0 35 35 35 10,5 10,50 10,50
200A Back jump 1 1,1 45 50 55 150 16,50 27,00
101C Forward Dive 1 12 35 45 35 10,5 12,60 39,60
21A  Back line-up 1 1,2 55 50 45 150 18,00 57,60
Trin 4 Drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Nicolai Holm Kronstedt -- Frem Odense

100A  Forward jump 3 1,1 50 50 5,0 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A Back jump 3 12 6,0 60 55 18,0 2160 38,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 17:52, 24. marts 2012




Trin 4 Drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 50 50 50 15,0 21,00 59,10
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 50 55 50 15,0 19,50 78,60
2 Jonathan Hgjer Wang -- AGF Udspring / AGF
100A  Forward jump 1 1,0 45 45 55 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A Back jump 1 11 35 35 45 10,5 11,55 25,05
101A  Forward Dive 1 1,4 50 45 5,0 150 21,00 46,05
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 50 45 50 15,0 25,50 71,55
3 Mathias Nybro Serensen -- AGF Udspring / AGF
100A  Forward jump 1 1,0 35 40 5,0 12,0 12,00 12,00
200A Back jump 1 1,1 50 50 6,0 150 16,50 28,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 40 50 12,0 14,40 42,90
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 45 55 55 16,5 23,10 66,00
4 Rasmus Sander -- AGF Udspring / AGF
100A Forward jump 1 1,0 40 40 45 12,0 12,00 12,00
200A Back jump 1 1,1 50 50 5,0 150 16,50 28,50
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 35 30 3,0 9,0 10,80 39,30
401C  Inward Dive 1 1,4 40 40 45 12,0 16,80 56,10
Trin 5 Piger

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Alma Kjolstad -- SK Poseidon
100A Forward jump 1 1,0 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Back jump 1 1,1 50 50 55 15,0 16,50 33,00
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 55 55 16,5 19,80 52,80
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 6,0 60 55 18,0 25,20 78,00
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 6,0 6,0 5,0 18,0 25,20 103,20
2 Sofie Alsg -- Farum Familie Svem
100A  Forward jump 1 10 40 50 55 150 1500 15,00
200A Back jump 1 1,1 45 50 5,0 15,0 16,50 31,50
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 2,0 20 3,0 6,0 7,20 38,70
401C  Inward Dive 1 1,4 35 35 35 10,5 14,70 53,40
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 35 30 3,0 9,0 12,60 66,00
Trin 5 Drenge

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Mads Videbak -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A  Forward jump 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Back jump 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 37,80
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 55 6,0 16,5 19,80 57,60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 55 55 16,5 23,10 80,70
201C Back Dive 1 15 40 45 45 13,5 20,25 100,95
2 Emil Kayergd-Rasmussen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A Forward jump 1 1,0 35 45 50 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A Back jump 1 1,1 40 50 5,0 15,0 16,50 30,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 40 35 12,0 14,40 44,40
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 40 45 35 12,0 16,80 61,20
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 4,0 40 4,0 12,0 19,20 80,40
+6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Gustav Friislund Sundgaard -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 55 50 16,5 46,20 46,20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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+6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 50 40 45 13,5 37,80 84,00
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 2,7 40 40 45 12,0 32,40 116,40
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 7,0 55 19,5 46,80 163,20

5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 50 55 45 15,0 37,50 200,70
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 50,40 251,10
2 Andreas Sargent Larsen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 70 7,0 21,0 50,40 50,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 88,20
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 40 40 35 12,0 32,40 120,60
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 171,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 45 45 13,5 37,80 208,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 55 55 6,5 16,5 34,65 243,45
3 Simon Mglgaard -- Frem Odense
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 45,00 45,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 15 20 20 6,0 16,80 61,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 30 30 30 9,0 2520 87,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 130,20
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 3 27 40 40 4,0 12,0 32,40 162,60
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 30 25 35 9,0 2520 187,80
Gr. 031

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Therese Leitner Larsen -- Frem Odense
100A Forward jump 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Back jump 1 1,1 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,5 2145 39,45
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,5 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 66,45
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 27,30 93,75
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 55 55 16,5 19,80 113,55
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 45 55 6,0 16,5 23,10 136,65
2 Samuel Boysen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
100A  Forward jump 1 1,0 6,0 55 7,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Back jump 1 11 6,5 60 6,5 19,5 2145 39,45
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 57,45
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 35 45 13,5 18,90 76,35
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 30 45 13,5 20,25 96,60
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 35 35 35 10,5 14,70 111,30
3 Rikke Christensen -- Frem Odense
100A Forward jump 3 11 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A Back jump 3 1,2 55 50 55 16,5 19,80 37,95
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 35 35 4,0 10,5 14,70 52,65
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 50 45 15,0 19,50 72,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 3,0 35 35 10,5 18,90 91,05
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 40 40 4,0 12,0 18,00 109,05
4 Pedersen Freya OH -- Farum Familie Svem
100A  Forward jump 1 1,0 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A Back jump 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 19,80 39,30
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 45 55 13,5 16,20 55,50
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 40 45 13,5 18,90 74,40
201C Back Dive 1 15 05 10 20 3,0 4,50 78,90
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 25 20 3,0 75 10,50 89,40

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Gr. 031

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Jonathan Frystyck -- AGF Udspring / AGF

100A Forward jump 1 1,0 45 55 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Back jump 1 11 55 50 45 150 16,50 31,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 3,0 40 12,0 14,40 45,90
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 40 45 50 13,5 18,90 64,80
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 20 20 25 6,0 9,60 74,40
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 30 35 3,0 9,0 14,40 88,80
Gr. 42
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Maja Houlby Jartved -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 65 6,5 6,0 19,56 23,40 23,40
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 70 70 6,0 21,0 31,50 54,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 50 50 15,0 22,50 77,40
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 103,80
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 5,0 150 25,50 129,30
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 40 45 13,5 21,60 150,90
2 Katrine Brandt Nielsen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
101B  Forward Dive 3 15 40 35 35 10,5 1575 1575
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 45 50 45 13,5 18,90 34,65
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 33,15 67,80
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0 40 40 12,0 21,60 89,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 50 150 24,00 113,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 50 45 150 28,50 141,90
3 Yiva Frojd -- SK Poseidon
101C  Forward Dive 3 1,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,56 27,30 27,30
401C  Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 45 50 13,5 17,55 44,85
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 40 45 12,0 20,40 65,25
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 45 45 40 13,5 27,00 92,25
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 4,0 45 45 13,5 2565 117,90
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 35 3,0 35 10,5 15,75 133,65
4 Nanna Larsson -- Farum Familie Svem
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 21,60 21,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 44,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 40 4,0 12,0 19,20 63,30
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 45 45 45 13,5 18,90 82,20
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 106,20
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 55 50 50 150 27,00 133,20
5 Laura Valore -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 45 40 40 12,0 16,80 16,80
401B  Inward Dive 3 14 40 45 40 12,0 16,80 33,60
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 45 13,6 22,95 56,55
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 10 05 1,5 3,0 5,40 61,95
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 35 35 3,0 10,5 16,80 78,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 55 55 16,5 31,35 110,10
6 Oskar Fusager Johnsen -- Farum Familie Svem
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 45 45 50 13,5 16,20 16,20
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 40 40 40 12,0 16,80 33,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 35 35 10,5 16,80 49,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 35 45 40 12,0 18,00 67,80
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 35 40 35 10,5 16,80 84,60
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 45 55 13,5 21,60 106,20

Gr. 43

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Rebecca Koerner -- Farum Familie Svem
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 50 45 45 13,5 21,60 21,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 40 40 12,0 18,00 39,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 55 55 16,5 26,40 66,00
401B Inward Dive 1 15 55 65 6,5 19,5 29,25 95,25
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 6,0 50 50 15,0 24,00 119,25
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 50 4,0 40 12,0 19,20 138,45
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 45 35 35 10,5 18,90 157,35
2 Jonas Madsen -- Frem Odense
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 50 55 16,5 19,80 19,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 42,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 50 45 13,5 20,25 63,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 4,0 40 12,0 19,20 82,35
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 50 15,0 24,00 106,35
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 30 2,5 30 9,0 12,60 118,95
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 50 45 55 150 24,00 142,95
3 Jonas Skou -- Frem Odense
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 35 35 10,5 16,80 16,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 50 4,0 13,5 20,25 37,05
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 55 50 16,5 19,80 56,85
401C Inward Dive 1 14 35 35 30 10,5 14,70 71,55
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 4,0 40 40 12,0 19,20 90,75
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 45 45 40 13,5 20,25 111,00
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 134,10
4 Torsten Jakobsen -- Frem Odense (disqualified)
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 50 50 15,0 25,50 25,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 35 35 3,0 10,5 18,90 44,40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
Gr. 53
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Daniel Nybro Sgrensen -- AGF Udspring
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 80 65 7,0 21,0 37,80 37,80
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 75 75 75 22,5 42,75 80,55
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 65 7,0 21,0 33,60 114,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 7,0 7,0 21,0 4410 158,25
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 6,0 65 65 19,5 39,00 197,25
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 45 40 13,5 32,40 229,65
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 278,25
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 3 20 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 36,00 314,25
2 Andreas Sargent Larsen -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 6,0 6,5 19,5 35,10 35,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 50 55 16,5 31,35 66,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 40,95 107,40
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 136,20
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 6,5 6,0 18,0 37,80 174,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 70 65 19,5 46,80 220,80
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 45 40 40 12,0 32,40 253,20
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 65 65 19,5 54,60 307,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Gr. 53

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3 Ane Naur Jensen -- AGF Udspring

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 65 65 19,5 35,10 61,50
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 50 55 50 15,0 28,50 90,00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 6,0 7,0 18,0 2520 115,20
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 50 50 45 15,0 30,00 145,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 55 55 16,5 31,35 176,55
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 50 55 50 15,0 30,00 206,55
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 65 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 246,45
4 Naja Gurholdt -- AGF Udspring / AGF
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 65 50 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 45 45 45 13,56 24,30 51,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 45 4,0 13,5 25,65 76,95
401B Inward Dive 3 14 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 102,15
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 50 50 5,0 15,0 30,00 132,15
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 55 55 16,5 26,40 158,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 192,75
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 50 50 5,0 15,0 33,00 225,75
5 Nima Martinsen -- Farum Familie Svem
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 45 50 15,0 24,00 54,60
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 55 45 50 15,0 24,00 78,60
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 50 50 150 24,00 102,60
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 45 50 50 15,0 27,00 129,60
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 1 21 35 35 3,0 10,5 22,05 151,65
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 40 40 4,0 12,0 24,00 175,65
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 1 24 50 45 50 15,0 36,00 211,65
6 Simone Marschall -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 45 40 13,5 21,60 21,60
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 6,0 55 16,5 23,10 44,70
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 50 13,56 22,95 67,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 50 50 15,0 27,00 94,65
5111B  Forward Dive % Twist 3 1,9 40 45 40 12,0 22,80 117,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 50 5,0 150 31,50 148,95
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 6,0 55 50 16,5 36,30 185,25
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 3 20 50 40 4,0 12,0 24,00 209,25
7 Oskar K. Glenstrup -- Frem Odense
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 55,80
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 80,55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 109,35
5221D Back Somersault %2 Twist 1 1,7 50 50 55 15,0 2550 134,85
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 45 40 35 12,0 26,40 161,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 30 30 25 9,0 19,80 181,05
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 40 4,0 12,0 24,00 205,05
8 Cathrine Mikkelsen -- Farum Familie Svem
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 3,0 35 35 10,5 16,80 16,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 4,0 15,0 22,50 39,30
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 40 4,5 13,5 21,60 60,90
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 82,50
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 40 45 40 12,0 21,60 104,10
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 40 40 12,0 26,40 130,50
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 50 45 45 13,5 21,60 152,10
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 40 40 35 12,0 18,00 170,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Gr. 53

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
9 Clara Gamby -- Farum Familie Svem
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 50 55 15,0 24,00 24,00
201B Back Dive 1 16 40 40 45 12,0 19,20 43,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 35 40 12,0 19,20 62,40
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 45 40 4,5 13,5 18,90 81,30
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 40 45 40 12,0 21,60 102,90
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 35 30 35 10,5 16,80 119,70
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 50 45 13,5 21,60 141,30
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 30 25 25 7,5 16,50 157,80
10 Maria Johansen -- Farum Familie Svem
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 40 4,0 12,0 19,20 19,20
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 50 50 15,0 22,50 41,70
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 68,10
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 91,20
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 45 45 50 13,5 24,30 115,50
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 115550 1
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 45 40 13,5 21,60 137,10
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 45 40 45 13,5 20,25 157,35
1 Jonas Christensen -- Frem Odense
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 21,60 21,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 35 35 3,0 10,5 15,75 37,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 50 35 15,0 24,00 61,35
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 40 35 35 10,5 18,90 80,25
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 45 4,0 13,5 18,90 99,15
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 35 3,0 10,5 16,80 115,95
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 45 55 45 13,5 21,60 137,55
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 40 35 35 10,5 15,75 153,30
12 Amalie Eisel -- Farum Familie Svem
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 45 40 13,5 16,20 16,20
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 4,0 3,0 12,0 18,00 34,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 35 40 12,0 19,20 53,40
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 45 4,0 13,5 18,90 72,30
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 25 25 3,0 75 13,50 85,80
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 45 40 40 12,0 19,20 105,00
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 40 35 35 10,5 16,80 121,80
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 40 4,0 40 12,0 19,20 141,00
Gr. 54
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Gustav Friislund Sundgaard -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 6,0 6,5 19,5 35,10 35,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 37,05 72,15
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 65 7,0 21,0 4410 116,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 31,20 147,45
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 75 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 189,45
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 50,40 239,85
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 40 13,6 37,80 277,65
405C Inward 2%2 Somersaults 3 2,7 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 48,60 326,25
5235D Back 1% Somersaults 2% Twists 3 28 55 55 6,0 16,5 46,20 372,45

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Gr. 54

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Simon Mglgaard -- Frem Odense
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 55 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 60 55 55 16,5 34,65 61,05
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 50 4,0 15,0 25,50 86,55
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 55 6,0 16,5 29,70 116,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 50 4,0 15,0 31,50 147,75
5134D Forward 1%, Somersaults 2 Twists 3 25 35 45 35 10,5 26,25 174,00
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 45 45 13,5 37,80 211,80
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 25 35 3,0 9,0 2520 237,00
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 50 55 55 16,5 46,20 283,20
3 Caroline Pedersen -- Frem Odense
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 55 6,5 18,0 32,40 32,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 40 35 12,0 21,60 54,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 90,00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 25,20 115,20
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 50 4,0 13,5 21,60 136,80
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 55 50 15,0 33,00 169,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 55 6,5 55 16,5 34,65 204,45
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,5 37,05 241,50
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 20 35 35 10,5 21,00 262,50

4 Sara Falkenberg -- Lyngby Udsprings Klub af 2002

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 60 55 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
201B Back Dive 1 16 50 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 57,00
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 40 6,0 55 16,5 28,05 85,05
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 50 45 15,0 22,50 107,55
5221D Back Somersault % Twist 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 30,60 138,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 55 55 16,5 36,30 174,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 1 24 55 50 5,0 150 36,00 210,45
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 1 20 3,0 10 20 6,0 12,00 22245
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 1 21 55 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 257,10
5 Kimmie Frydenberg -- AGF Udspring
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 45 40 40 12,0 18,00 18,00
201B Back Dive 3 18 55 50 55 16,5 29,70 47,70
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 6,0 55 16,5 31,35 79,05
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 25,20 104,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 55 50 15,0 31,50 135,75
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 50 6,0 16,5 26,40 162,15
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 45 50 13,5 2565 187,80
202C Back Somersault 3 16 50 55 50 15,0 24,00 211,80
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 6,0 55 16,5 33,00 244,80

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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